Scholarship
Standings

Standings as of: August 20th, 2020
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Emily Johnson
Tina Richardson
Zoe Ferris
Brennon Colgan
Breanna Pickett
Jersey Dean
Bailey Grantham
Kami Aneca

Shan Oben
Nicholas Eke
Channelle Vandal
Blake Harris
Jillian Millard
Amelia McGaugh
Amanda Sieb
Rachel Chleifer
Gary Haden
Sebastian Campbell
Noah Sieben
Bennet Beach
Inara Karmali
Karim Abushaar
Tazman Abramowicz
Ruby Ravvin
Juliana Ye

Mette Moman
Witta Irumva

Zoe Bungay
Michael Wightman
Lauren Tsilker
Dakota Krebs
Holly Boulton
Sebastian Dzikowski
Julian Rodriguez
Valeria Acosta
Kaylee Quinney
Ryan Paikin

Tega Aijse

Amaan Kler
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University of Manitoba
Queen's University
Queen's University
University of Alberta

University of British Columbia - Okanagan Campus

University of Saskatchewan
University of Manitoba
MacEwan University
Western University

Trent University

Université de Saint-Boniface
Vincent Massey Collegiate
Penticton High School
Wilfrid Laurier University
Dalhousie University

University of British Columbia

Mount Royal University
Queen's University
University of Lethbridge

William Aberhart High School

McGill University
Ashbury College

University of Wisconsin - Madison

University of British Columbia
Queen's University

W.H. Croxford

University of Manitoba

Home School

University of Windsor
Dalhousie University
University of Calgary
University of the Fraser Valley
University of British Columbia
Louis Saint Laurent HS
University of Calgary

St Gabriel The Archangel
Crescent School

Crescent School

University of Waterloo

$32,964
$26,407
$24,022
$23,486
$22,861
$22,475
$22,333
$20,233
$18,083
$17,561
$16,744
$16,722
$16,560
$16,216
$15,851
$15,474
$14,817
$14,354
$12,739
$12,569
$12,406
$11,903
$11,699
$11,274
$11,112
$10,956
$10,204
$10,181
$10,103
$9,802
$9,690
$9,589
$9,134
$9,043
$8,807
$8,730
$8,721
$8,572
$8,332



