

## Scholarship Standings

Standings as of: August 20th, 2020

Name		Office	School	СРО
1	Emily Johnson	WIN	University of Manitoba	\$32,964
2	Tina Richardson	то	Queen's University	\$26,407
3	Zoe Ferris	VN	Queen's University	\$24,022
4	Brennon Colgan	ED	University of Alberta	\$23,486
5	Breanna Pickett	VN	University of British Columbia - Okanagan Campus	\$22,861
6	Jersey Dean	SK	University of Saskatchewan	\$22,475
7	Bailey Grantham	WIN	University of Manitoba	\$22,333
8	Kami Aneca	ED	MacEwan University	\$20,233
9	Shan Oben	CL	Western University	\$18,083
10	Nicholas Eke	DR	Trent University	\$17,561
11	Channelle Vandal	WIN	Université de Saint-Boniface	\$16,744
12	Blake Harris	WIN	Vincent Massey Collegiate	\$16,722
13	Jillian Millard	KL	Penticton High School	\$16,560
14	Amelia McGaugh	KW	Wilfrid Laurier University	\$16,216
15	Amanda Sieb	CL	Dalhousie University	\$15,851
16	Rachel Chleifer	VN	University of British Columbia	\$15,474
17	Gary Haden	AR	Mount Royal University	\$14,817
18	Sebastian Campbell	ТО	Queen's University	\$14,354
19	Noah Sieben	CL	University of Lethbridge	\$12,739
20	Bennet Beach	CL	William Aberhart High School	\$12,569
21	Inara Karmali	ВС	McGill University	\$12,406
22	Karim Abushaar	TO	Ashbury College	\$11,903
23	Tazman Abramowicz	CL	University of Wisconsin - Madison	\$11,699
24	Ruby Ravvin	VN	University of British Columbia	\$11,274
25	Juliana Ye	TO	Queen's University	\$11,112
26	Mette Moman	AR	W.H. Croxford	\$10,956
27	Witta Irumva	WIN	University of Manitoba	\$10,204
28	Zoe Bungay	ED	Home School	\$10,181
29	Michael Wightman	KW	University of Windsor	\$10,103
30	Lauren Tsilker	TO	Dalhousie University	\$9,802
31	Dakota Krebs	OK	University of Calgary	\$9,690
32	Holly Boulton	AF	University of the Fraser Valley	\$9,589
33	Sebastian Dzikowski	CL	University of British Columbia	\$9,134
34	Julian Rodriguez	ED	Louis Saint Laurent HS	\$9,043
35	Valeria Acosta	KL	University of Calgary	\$8,807
36	Kaylee Quinney	CL	St Gabriel The Archangel	\$8,730
37	Ryan Paikin	TO	Crescent School	\$8,721
38	Tega Aijse	TO	Crescent School	\$8,572
39	Amaan Kler	VN	University of Waterloo	\$8,332